
COMM AT SE COR SEC, RUN W 664.24
S 76 DG W 811.64 FT TO A PT ON N
R/W FOR POB, CONT S 76 DG W  ALO

DUKES JILL
PO BOX 363
LAND O LAKES, FL 34639

33-4S-18-10537-002

0200 MOBILE HOME
04

1418.00 1.00/

04/29/2025 MLU

09/30/2015 DF 2.00 14,000 0 0 14,000

STANDARD
3

32,803
11,300
14,000
58,103
17,842
40,261

HX HB 25,000
15,261
58,103

0

58,103

1452/66 11/09/2021 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

COX KENNETH

DUKES JILL

1097/1688 9/26/2006 WD Q V 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JAMES & JULIA CROFT

KENNETH COX & ASHLE
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25203 M H 546 11/06/2006

2022HX Base Yr

486 SE JAMES CROFT DR, LULU

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,200 113.9000 68.34 82,008 1995 1995 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2022 Heated Area: 1080

BAS 1,080 100 1,080 29,523

UOP 480 25 120 3,280

1,560 1,200 32,803

BAS= W40 S27 E40 N27$ UOP= N12 W40 S12 E40$.

BAS

40

27

40

27

UOP 12

40

12

40

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 800

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

3 0210 GARAGE U 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 3,200

4 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 300

11,300

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 2.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,000.00 7,000.00 14,000


